Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

O.T. • Overtravel
D.T. • Differential travel
O.P. • Operating positionTable 2. BS Series Order Guide
Catalog
Listing
Description
E
le
c
tr
ic
a
l
D
a
ta
 a
n
d
C
o
d
e O.F.
N [oz]
R.F.
min.
N [oz]
P.T.
max.
mm
[in]
O.T.
min.
mm
[in]
D.T.
mm [in]
O.P. max.
mm [in]
4BS3
Impact actuated (no
plunger)
–
0,39 [1.41],
5 to 8 G
force
0,20
[0.71]
– – – –
6BS1-B SPST-NO sequential
10 A
E
12,5 [45]
2,78
[10]
– – – –
10BS210
Adjustable
characteristics
20 A
F
3,06 to 5,56
[11 to 20]
2,78
[10]

O.T. • Overtravel
D.T. • Differential travel
O.P. • Operating positionTable 5. DT Series Order Guide
Catalog
Listing
Description
E
le
c
tr
ic
a
l
D
a
ta
 a
n
d
C
o
d
e O.F.
N [oz]
R.F.
min.
N [ oz]
P.T.
max.
mm
[in]
O.T.
min.
mm
[in]
D.T.
mm [in]
O.P.*
mm [in]
DT-2R-A7
MS25008-1
Pin plunger,
MIL-PRF-8805
applications
10 A
A
3,35 to 5,56
[12 to 20]
0,56
[2]
1,91
[0.075]
0,13
[0.005]
1,02 to 1,52
[0.040 to 0.060]
15,6 ±0,38
[0.615
±0.015]
DT-2RS1-A7 Straight plunger
10 A
A
3,35 to 5,56
[12 to 20]
0,28
[1]
1,91
[0.075]
0,51
[0.020]
1,02 to 1,52
[0.040 to 0.060]
28,2 ±0,38

0.8 A, 115 Vdc
0.4 A, 230 Vdc
Table 11. TB Series Order Guide
Catalog
Listing
Description
E
le
c
tr
ic
a
l
D
a
ta
 a
n
d
C
o
d
e O.F.
N [oz]
R.F.
min.
N [oz]
P.T.
max.
mm
[in]
O.T.
min.
mm
[in]
D.T.
mm [in]
O.P.* max.
mm [in]
1TB1-1
Two-circuit,
doublebreak, end
screw terminals
10 A
D
1,95 to 3,61
[7 to 13]
1,11
[4]
1,52
[0.060]
0,25
[0.010]
0,25 to 0,64
[0.010 to 0.025]
11,7
[0.460]
1TB1-2
Two-circuit,
doublebreak, end
solder terminals
10 A
D
1,95 to 3,61
[7 to 13]
1,11
[4]
1,52
[0.060]
0,25
[0.010]
0,25 to 0,64
[0.010 to 0.025]

12    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Specialty Large Basic Switches BS | DT | MN | MT | TB Series
Table 21. Auxiliary Actuator Order Guide
Catalog
Listing
Description
For
Use
With
Overtravel min.
mm [in]
Operating Position*
mm [in]
Free Position
mm [in]
JR
Roller lever for “S”
plunger type DT switch-
es only. Permits cam
operation
DT 11,1 mm [0.437 in]
44,45 mm ±3,18 mm
[1.75 in ±0.125 in]
–
ADD3721R
Adjustable roller lever.
Tang on top of actuator
can be bent to adjust
O.P. and F.P.
DT, MT
9,53 mm [0.375 in]
approx.
39,6 mm
[1.562 in] approx.
46,03 mm
[1.812 in]
MCD2711
Straight plunger. Panel
mount
DT, MT 3,58 mm [0.141 in] 27,79 mm [1.094 in]
30,18 mm
[1.188 in]
MCD2711H
Sealed straight plunger.
Panel mount. Elastomer
boot seal keeps out
liquid splash and dirt.
Furnished unassem-
bled.
DT, MT 3,58 mm [0.141 in] 27,79 mm [1.094 in]
30,18 mm
[1.188 in]
MD3211Q
Roller plunger. Panel
mount. Roller parallel to
long axis of the switch
DT, MT 3,18 mm [0.125 in] 35,7 mm [1.406 in]
37,69 mm
[1.484 in]
MD3211Q1
Cross roller plunger.
Panel mount. Roller
perpendicular to long
axis of the switch
DT, MT 3,18 mm [0.125 in] 35,7 mm [1.406 in]
37,69 mm
[1.484 in]
MCD7711
High overtravel plunger.
Panel mount
DT, MT
18,26 mm
[0.719 in]